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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1729
ANSWERED ON:07.03.2013
OBSERVATIONS FROM PLANNING COMMISSION
Singh Alias Pappu Singh Shri Uday

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Planning Commission has recently made some observations on the Railways particularly for failing to attract private participation in infrastructure projects in the country;

(b) if so, the salient points of the said observations;

(c) the reaction of the Railways thereto; and

(d) the steps proposed to be taken by the Railways in view thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI KOTLA JAYA SURYA PRAKASH REDDY)

(a): No such communication has been received from Planning Commission.

(b) to (d): Do not arise.
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